                       Békéscsaba, 2020. január 22. (szerda)  
	Hely
	Idő
	Színház

	Intimtér
Intimtér

I. Próbaterem
Kiss K.
	9.00
9.30
10.00
19.30

20.30

18.00-21.00

	öltözés, maszk 


C’est la vie
interjúk

Főpróba - sajtónyilvános
Minden és mindenki a helyén
öltözés, maszk 


C’est la vie
Főpróba

Minden és mindenki a helyén
Rendelkező próba 


 Madárka
Csomós L., Czitor A., Hodu J.


	    ELŐADÁS    

	Nagyszínpad
	    10.00  Egri csillagok (11) 




ügy.rend.: Katkó F.                    

    15.00 Egri csillagok (12) 


gyerekszereplők:






      de.: Szűcs Benkő, Albrecht Jázmin






     du.: Szabó Hunor, Váróczy Lilla


	Sík Ferenc Kamaraszínház
	         

	Vigadó
	

	Sík-terem
	     


	Vendégjáték
	


